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Village of Airmont
Village of Chestnut Ridge
Village of Grandview on the Hudson
Village of Haverstraw
Village of Kaiser
Village of Montebello
'Village of New Hempstead
Village of New Square
Village of Piermont
Village of Pomona
Village of Spring Valley
Village of Wesley Hills
Village of Upper Nyack
Village of West Haverstraw
Village of Sloatsburg
Former Customers of United Water South
County
All Other Municipalities

Statement Type: RTS
Statement No. 1

REVENUE TAX SURGHARGE APPLICABLE IN MUNICIPALITIES WHERE SERVICE
IS SUPPLIED STATEMENT (RTS)

The rates and charges under all Service Classifications, payable in the following municipalilties
shall be increased by the following effective local surcharge rate.

Municipalitv Local Surcharqe Effective Rate

1.01%
1.010/o

1.01%
1.Q1o/o

1.01o/o

1.01%
1.01o/o

1.01o/o

1.01%
1.01%
1.01o/o

1.01%
1.01%
1.01o/o

1.01o/o

0.00%
0.00%

lssued in compliance with the Commission Order 16-W-0130 dated January 24,2017

lssued by: Christopher J. Graziano, V.P. & Gen Mgr., 360 West Nyack Road, West Nyack, NY 10994
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